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TearAway label

Laptop compatible up to 
15.6"

Laptop compatible up to 
15.6"

Sponge clean only
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Q-Tech Charge Roll-Top Backpack
False

C M Y KPantoneColour

Black BlackC 0 0 0 100

Granite Marl 0 0 0 02

ONE

12

 Pricelist Pack Qty4

1

 kg12

 cm54x42x62

 g870

cm31x45x17

litres22

cm tubular hoop18

cm23x24

Black, Granite Marl

650D Polyester

Integrated USB charging port

Laptop compatible up to 15.6"

External access padded laptop compartment 
Power bank pocket

Front pocket organiser section

Zippered front pocket

Zippered side bottle pocket

Multiple internal pockets

Discreet zippered back panel pocket 
Internal slip pocket

Ergonomic padded back panel

Secure roll-top and clip closure system 
Padded adjustable shoulder straps 
TearAway label for ease of rebranding
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